
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services A B C Supreme 25/06/2020 70.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Action Self Drive 02/06/2020 132.00 Clients Expenses 381210 - Vehicle Management - Hire
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Adjudicator Office 25/06/2020 340.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Adjudicator Office 25/06/2020 350.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11/05/2020 2.12 Other Premise Costs 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 25/06/2020 7.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 25/06/2020 23.18 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 25/06/2020 24.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11/05/2020 115.42 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 01/06/2020 117.91 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 25/06/2020 132.42 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 25/06/2020 168.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 29/05/2020 100.80 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon Prime 28/05/2020 250.00 Grant & Subscription (SCITT) 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 14.17 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 14.17 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 16.87 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 22/05/2020 17.43 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 17.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 19.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 20.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 21/05/2020 20.39 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 21.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 22.08 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 27.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 38.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 42.54 General Debtors 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 129.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 25/06/2020 3.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 06/05/2020 6.87 Other Premise Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 01/05/2020 11.59 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 25/06/2020 11.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 06/05/2020 12.87 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 25/06/2020 17.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 25/06/2020 29.95 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 25/06/2020 127.35 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 25/06/2020 152.95 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 25/06/2020 172.16 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 4.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 8.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 16.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 23.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 23.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 30/04/2020 24.97 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 01/06/2020 27.49 Clients Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 29.08 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 07/05/2020 37.49 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 52.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 99.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 25/06/2020 249.52 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Ao Retail Limited 25/06/2020 359.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 -256.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 -5.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 5.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 53.94 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 63.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 117.43 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 139.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 173.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 179.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 214.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 232.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 249.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 25/06/2020 312.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 18/05/2020 372.94 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda 25/06/2020 721.69 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Groceries Online 25/06/2020 1.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Groceries Online 25/06/2020 75.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 11/05/2020 55.00 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda  Stores 5880 25/06/2020 5.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda  Stores 5880 25/06/2020 17.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Association For Physic 25/06/2020 118.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Central Eng Coop 25/06/2020 24.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 25/06/2020 119.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 25/06/2020 394.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Currys Online 25/06/2020 398.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 25/06/2020 399.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 25/06/2020 428.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 25/06/2020 762.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Custom Gateway Ltd 25/06/2020 16.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Dri Nuance 25/06/2020 139.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dri*Datanamic Solution 25/06/2020 53.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dri*Datanamic Solution 25/06/2020 54.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Eb *Beyond Coronavirus 25/06/2020 234.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Electric Centre Limited 25/06/2020 273.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101100 - Building Construction Materials - Electrical
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Freedom Programme Limited 25/06/2020 -12.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Freedom Programme Limited 25/06/2020 12.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Freedom Programme Limited 25/06/2020 12.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Freedom Programme Limited 25/06/2020 12.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 25/06/2020 -7.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 25/06/2020 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 25/06/2020 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 25/06/2020 28.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 25/06/2020 28.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 25/06/2020 28.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 25/06/2020 45.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 25/06/2020 76.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care HMCourts-Service.G 25/06/2020 75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care HMCourts-Service.G 25/06/2020 75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care HMCourts-Service.G 25/06/2020 75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Iceland 14/05/2020 5.00 Other Premise Costs 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services JD Sports Internet 25/06/2020 70.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 331300 - Sports & Playground Equipment & Maintenance - Sports Equipment
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Keith Emery Butchers 25/06/2020 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Keith Emery Butchers 25/06/2020 64.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Loyd - 3 Maple Walk 25/06/2020 100.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Nowtv.Com/Billinghelp 14/05/2020 33.99 General Creditors 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Patoss Ltd 25/06/2020 175.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Via Paypal 20/05/2020 30.00 IT Equipment & Software 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 06/05/2020 29.17 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services Premier Farnell 14/05/2020 42.98 General Office Expenses 101100 - Building Construction Materials - Electrical
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Rapid Electronics 25/06/2020 25.84 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 25/06/2020 13.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 25/06/2020 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Sainsburys S/Mkts 02/06/2020 6.00 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 18/05/2020 14.39 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 06/05/2020 31.67 Other Premise Costs 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sky Subscription 07/05/2020 68.74 General Creditors 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sportsdirect.com 25/06/2020 72.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 331300 - Sports & Playground Equipment & Maintenance - Sports Equipment
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Starttraffic.uk 25/06/2020 137.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Starttraffic.uk 25/06/2020 523.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 01/05/2020 18.00 Furniture & Equipment 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 22/05/2020 22.69 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 25/06/2020 77.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 15/05/2020 167.05 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services TexthelpLtd 25/06/2020 198.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services The Post Office 25/06/2020 18.32 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 25/06/2020 26.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 25/06/2020 26.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 25/06/2020 26.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 25/06/2020 26.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 25/06/2020 26.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 25/06/2020 26.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 25/06/2020 26.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 25/06/2020 26.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 25/06/2020 26.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 11/05/2020 157.50 Client Leaving Care Grant 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 25/06/2020 157.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 25/06/2020 157.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 25/06/2020 157.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services UKToolcentre 25/06/2020 120.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services UKToolcentre 25/06/2020 217.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Waitrose Hall Green 13/05/2020 250.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wf* Wayfair 2699995678 25/06/2020 134.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 25/06/2020 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 25/06/2020 35.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Wilko.com 25/06/2020 80.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 25/06/2020 4.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Anyvan.com 25/06/2020 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301100 - Mail Services - Freight
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Anyvan.com 25/06/2020 167.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301100 - Mail Services - Freight
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Ikea.com 25/06/2020 208.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.local.gov.uk 25/06/2020 -256.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.Lynvale.co.uk 25/06/2020 35.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services www.Postofficeshop.co.uk 25/06/2020 16.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Postofficeshop.co.uk 25/06/2020 118.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Powwownow.co.uk 19/05/2020 50.00 Telephones 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.Rompaltd.com 07/05/2020 15.48 General Creditors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Ukpos.com 29/05/2020 313.73 General Debtors 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Zoom.GBP 25/06/2020 11.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Zoom.GBP 25/06/2020 14.39 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Zoom.GBP 25/06/2020 14.39 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
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